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Consulte-nos para datas e formação customizada

Cód Descrição

CompTIA +
OUESST CompTIA A+ Essentials
CompTIA Network +
OUCNet+ CompTIA Network+
CompTIA Security+
OUCSeg+ CompTIA Security
CompTIA CySA+
OUCSeg+ CompTIA Cybersecurity Analyst (CySA+)
CompTIA Cloud+ 
OUCCloud CompTIA Cloud+ 

DUR AÇÃO
DIAS

5

5

5

5

5
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